FLOATS & FLOATS &
PONTOONSPONTOONS
20
24
20
24
20

le
 F
lo
a
ts
Size
Code
DIA Length
Load
Capacity
160 1500 15 kg F1601500
200 1000 15 kg F2001000
200 1500 21 kg F2001500
200 2000 29 kg F2002000
250 1500 34 kg F2501500
315 1500 53 kg F3151500
315 2000 71 kg F3152000
315 2500 89 kg F3152500
315 3000 106 kg F3153000
355 2500 112 kg F3552500
355 3000 135kg F3553000
* Note 5 lugs for 160mm
D
o
ub
le
 F
lo
a
t
Size
Code
DIA Length Load
Capacity
200 1500 43kg FD2001500
200 2000 57kg FD2002000
250 2500 111 kg FD2502500
250 3000 134 kg FD2503000
315 2500 177 kg FD3152500
315 3000 250 kg FD3153000
355 2500 225 kg FD3552500
355 3000 269 kg FD3553000
400 2500 285 kg FD4002500
450 3000 433 kg FD4503000
Please note: the following specifi cations are to be used as a guide only.
Please contact our o�  ce for product specifi c technical data.